
11/5/2021 
AUTHORIZED 
DEALERSHIPS 
 
Fowlers Office Interiors 
940 West Broad Street 
Athens, Georgia 30601 
Contact: Deborah Fowler 
706-543-1320 
855-543-1320 
dfowler@folcoinc.com 
 http://folcoinc.com/wp/ 
Service Areas Per Map 2 
 
Franklin McNeal 
5950 Shiloh Road, East 
Suite J 
Alpharetta, GA 30005 
Contact: Steve Hurd 
770-781-9572 
770-781-9593 fax 
Fmoffice2@aol.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 5 
 
IMA Corporate Interiors 
555 North Point Center East 
Alpharetta, GA 3002 
Contact: Bill Palmer 
678-393-1299 
678-393-1297 fax 
palmer@imaci.net 
www.imaci.net 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 5 
 
Impact Office Interiors 
222 Meriwether Street 
Griffin, GA 30224 
Contact: John Tidwell 
770-228-0706 
770-233-9429 fax 
jtidwell@impactofficeinteriors.com 
www.impactofficeinteriors.com  
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 
Malone Office Environments 
1345 13th Avenue 
Columbus, GA 31993 
Contact: Tricia Worden 
706-322-2513 
706-324-2379 fax 
tworden@maloneoffice.com 
www.maloneenvironments.com   
Service Areas Per Map 2 | 4  
 
Mason, Inc. 
300 West Broughton Street 
Savannah, GA 31401 
Contact: Joe Conners III 
912-232-4192 
912-234-3654 
jlconners@mason-inc.com 
www.mason-inc.com 
Service Areas Per Map 3 
 
McGarity's Business Products 
Contacts: Jackie Parker 
870 Grove St. 
Gainesville, GA 30501 
P (770) 536-9852 
jackieparker@mcgaritys.com 
www.mcgaritys.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 

 
Modern Business Systems, Inc. 
1445 Greene Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
Contact: Bill Pitts 
706-724-8700 
706-724-4654 fax 
bpitts@mbsaugusta.com 
www.mbaugusta.com 
Service Areas Per Map 2 | 3  
 
Office Creations 
5250 Brook Hollow Parkway  
Norcross GA  30071 
Contact: Joy Mitchell 
678-714-7474 
678-714-7475 fax 
joy@officecreations.net 
www.officecreations.net 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5  
 
Office Interiors, Inc. 
226 Peachtree Street  
Suite 1100 
Atlanta GA 30303 
Phone 770-804-0857 
Fax 770-804-8861 
mkamenca@oiatlanta.com 
www.oiatlanta.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 
Patterson Pope 
1865 Corporate Dr  
Suite #20 
 Norcross, GA 30093 
770.416.6515 
770.416.0741 fax 
Contact: Steve Goldsmith 
404-937-4069 sgoldsmith@pattersonpope.com 
www.pattersonpope.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1| 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 
State Office Furniture, LLC. 
336 Anchor Point Dr 
Eatonton, GA 31024 
Contact: Tim Moore 
770-597-1518 
stateofficefurniture@gmail.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 
Weinberger’s Business Interiors 
3021 A  River Watch Pkway 
Augusta, GA 30907 
Contact: Frank Mulherin 
706-922-1370 
706-922-1377 fax 
fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.com 
www.weinbergersfurniture.com/businessinteri
ors.inc 
Service Areas Per Map 2 | 3  
 

 
Advantage Office Solutions 
65 Leggett Drrive 
Villa Rica, GA 30180 
Contact: Mark Camp 
770-830-6868 
770-830-7072 fax 
mark@usadvantage.net 
www.usadvantage.net  
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 5 
 
Advent Business Interiors 
2915 Ledo Road, Suite 3 
Albany, GA 31707 
Contact: Gaye Arthur 
229-439-7418 
229-435-1279 fax 
Gaye.arthur@adventbi.com 
Service Areas Per Map 2 | 3 | 4 
 
C.W.C. 
4343 Northeast Expressway 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
Contact: Scott Marshall 
800-292-8220 
770-491-6374 fax 
scott.marshall@c-w-c.com 
www.c-w-c.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 
Contract Business Interiors, Inc. 
3455 N Desert Drive 
Building 3, Suite 103 
East Point, GA 30344 
Contact: Stephen Gamble 
404-684-0800 
404-684-0802 fax 
stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com 
www.contractbusinessinteriors.com 
Service Areas Per Map 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 
Corporate Environments 
1636 Northeast Expressway NE 
Atlanta, Georgia 30329 
404-679-8999 
Contact: Marcus Tate 
info@corporateenvironments.com 
www.corporateenvironments.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
 
DeKalb Office Environments 
1320 Ridgeland Pkwy 
Alpharetta, GA 3004 
Contact: Ed O’Connor 
770-360-0200 
770-360-0305 fax 
eoconnor@dekalboffice.com 
www.dekalboffice.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 | 2 | 5 

 
Diversified Resource Group, Inc. 
6410 Atlantic Blvd 
Suite 340 
Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 
Contract: Darrell Creedon 
Phone: 678-282-0760 
Fax: 678-282-0761 
darrell@drgatlanta.com 
Service Areas Per Map 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 
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